191
Custom Orders
Ribbon Connections, Inc.
2957 Teagarden Street
San Leandro, CA 94577 USA
Tel: 510-614-1825
Fax: 510-614-1827

order minimum. (Ex: Ribbon C, 12mm. You can order 32 rolls, 64
rolls, 96 rolls, etc.)
How to Order
1. Select the type of ribbon you want from options A – G.
2. Choose the ribbon size and color you’d like to use.
3. Choose the ink color you’d like to use. (Up to 2 colors).
 You can choose ink colors from Pantone or DIC, or you can send us a
sample of the color you’d like to use.
4. Tell us the order quantity. The order quantity must be in multiples
of the order minimum. (Ex: Ribbon C, 12mm. You can order 32
rolls, 64 rolls, 96 rolls, etc.)
Please don’t hesitate to contact us with any questions.
Ribbon Connections
Tel: (510) 614-1825
Fax: (510) 614-1827
Email: sales@ribbonconnections.com
We will gladly provide free design services
for any customers who do not already have
an original design. Please contact your
sales representative for more details.
• You can submit your design in digital format, or
we can create one for you.
• We will keep your design on file for 2 years.
Reorders placed during that time frame will not
include a plate fee.
• The lead time will be 2 to 3 weeks after your
design has been submitted.
R
ib
b
on
C
ord
Loop
s
Tw
ist T
ies, etc.
For Florists
S
eals
C
usto
m
 O
rd
ers
Stiff RibbonWater ResistantCut Edge
Embossed Edge
Embossed Edge
Embossed Edge
197
Ribbon Options
Custom Print
Cut EdgeA. UR-4300   Single Faced Delight Satin (42 Colors) See P8
 Ribbon Width 6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
 Minimum Lot 66 Rolls 44 Rolls 32 Rolls 26 Rolls 22 Rolls 16 Rolls
Cut EdgeB. UR-4400   Double Faced Delight Satin (42 Colors) See P8
 Ribbon Width 6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
 Minimum Lot 66 Rolls 44 Rolls 32 Rolls 26 Rolls 22 Rolls 16 Rolls
C. UR-5100   Single Faced Bliss Satin (42 Colors) See P10
 Ribbon Width 6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
 Minimum Lot 66 Rolls 44 Rolls 32 Rolls 26 Rolls 22 Rolls 16 Rolls
D. UR-5200   Double Faced Bliss Satin (42 Colors) See P10
 Ribbon Width 6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
 Minimum Lot 66 Rolls 44 Rolls 32 Rolls 26 Rolls 22 Rolls 16 Rolls
Cut EdgeE. UR-4420   Reversible Delight Satin (30 Colors) See P12
 Ribbon Width 6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
 Minimum Lot 66 Rolls 44 Rolls 32 Rolls 26 Rolls 22 Rolls 16 Rolls
F. UR-5220   Reversible Delight Satin (30 Colors) See P12
 Ribbon Width 6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
 Minimum Lot 66 Rolls 44 Rolls 32 Rolls 26 Rolls 22 Rolls 16 Rolls
G. UR-4600   Florist Satin (30 Colors)